WILLIAMSON COUNTY, TEXAS
CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 1

Contract
Award Date: 8/14/2024
NTP Reauired: Project
Contractor: Asphalt Inc. Yes o No Number: 24IFB63
Project Name: Patriot Way Milling and Overlay Funding
Source:
Change Order Work Limits: Sta. to Sta Roadway: Patriot Way
Type of Change(an federal-aid non-exempl projects): NA (Majar/Minor)
Reasons: 2E (3 Max. - In order of importance - Primary first)
Describe the work being revised:
Miscellaneous Changes In Site Conditions
Work to be performed in accordance with Items:
New or revised plan sheel(s) are attached and numbered:
= Yes @ No

New Special Provisions/Specifications to the contract are attached:
New Special Provisions to Item N/A No. N/A. Special Specification ltem N/A are attached.

Each signatory hereby warrants that each has the authority to execute this Change Order (CO).

. ‘ The following information must be provided
The coniractor must sign the Change Order and, by doing so, agrees (o waive
any and all claims for additional compensation due (o any and all other expenses,
additional changes for ime, overhead and profit, or loss of compensation as a Time Ext. #: N/A Davys added on this CO: 0
result of this change. 5.8 P s I ¥ :
Amount increased by this change order: $5,450.00
THE CONTRACTOR Date 9/1 1 /2024
oo Original Contract Amount: $631,662.22
By C_)ﬁ!‘b UWiskee
(,/ 5 Total Change Orders To-Date: 1
Typed/Printed Name Jon Wickes
: Percent Change in Original Contract: 0.86%

TypediPrinted Title Project Manager

RECOMMENDED FOR EXECUTION: RECOMMENDED FOR EXECUTION:

= e

Yo A\ aleled  FE =g

i iiamsoh @ounty Consfruction Staff [ Date / Departnient of Infrastruchsé
Williamson Cou

7. (7/ /’Z?// Z 45—

/ Date

7// U/Zb; APPROVED:

: _A_VDTrector of Road and Bridge Dale
N/A
3rd Party Signature Date Presiding Officer of the Date

Williamson County Commissioners Court



[ [ 000 700

an'e
0BT ES [ o003k 5oL [T DEYES LE] ST TOUNYH SRILERNGY TO0LBLY
WL RISONR NIBHSAD {1500 Wall FOINYAD ZUINVRO 1560 WA AEINVRD Homds GNO | InA NOILAo830 FRET]
MEN {tanasakie aoy QTSIATY K1SNOINSH + TWNIEREO

SURY PERUSD 8 FIEYL

ESEdPT  #ivaloig L sepin oburyg

SYXZ1 ‘ALNMOD NOSHYITHM



CHANGE ORDER REASON(S) CODE CHART

1. Design Error or Omlssion 1A.  Incerrect PS&E
18. Other
2. Differing Site Conditions 2A. Dispute resclution {expensa caused by condlilons and/or resulting delay)

(unforesaeable) Z2B.  Unavallable materal

2C¢, New devalopment {conditions changing after PS&E complated)
20, Envirenmental remediation
2E. Miscallansous difference In site condittens (unforeseeabla)(ltem 9)
2F.  Bits condltions altered by an act of nature
2G. Unadjustad ulility (unforesesable)
2H. Unacquirad Right-of-Way (unforeseeable)
21, Additional safety needs (unforaseeable)
2J.  Other

3. County Convenlence 3A. Dispute rasolutlon (not resuiting from error in plans or differing site conditions)
38. Public retations improvement
3C. Implementation of a Value Engineering finding
3D. Achlavement of an early projact completion
3E. Reduction of future maintenance
3F,  Addittonal work desired by the County
3G. Compliance requiremsnts of new laws and/or policies
3H. Cost savings opportunity discoverad during construction
3. Implementation of improved technology or better process
3J.  Price adjustment on finished work (price reduced In exchange for acceptance)
3K, Addltion of stock account or material supplied by state provision
3l. Reviging safely work/measures desired by the County
aM. Other

4. Third Party Accommodation  |4A.  Fallurs of a third party to meet commitment
4B. Third party requested work
4C. CompHance requirements of new laws andfor policlas (Impacting third party)
4D, Other

5. Contracter Convenience 5A. Contraclor exercises option te change the traffic cantrol plan
58. Confraclor requested changa In the sequence andfor method of work
5C. Payment for Partnering workshop
50, Additlonal safety work/measures desired by the contractor
5. Other

6. Untimely ROW/Utilities 6A.  Right-of-Way not clear {third party responslibility far ROW)
68, Right-of-Way not clear {County respensibllity for ROW}
6C. Wilities not clear

60.

QOther




